

Shroud of Turin Education and Research Association, Inc.

1094 Highland Meadows Drive Florissant, Colorado 80816-8818 Phone: 719-689-2217 Website: http://www.shroud.com/stera.htm E-mail: bschwortz@shroud.com

STERA, INC. BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Effective January 1, 2010

Russell Breault

Shroud Scholar & Lecturer Founder & Editor Shrouduniversity.com

Diana Fulbright

Historian Shroud Scholar

Joseph Marino First Vice-President/Treasurer

Shroud Scholar Researcher Author

William Meacham

Archaeologist Shroud Scholar Author

Richard Orareo

Shroud Scholar Owner & Curator Boston Collection of Shroud Art

Joan Rogers

Chemist Shroud of Turin Research Project

Lawrence E. Schauf Second Vice-President/Secretary

Shroud Scholar & Lecturer Former Federal Prosecutor

The Shroud of Turin Education and Research Association, Inc. (STERA, Inc.), is a non-profit corporation registered in the state of Colorado and is a tax exempt public charity granted 501(c) (3) status by the Internal Revenue Service. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code.